
Sweet Sofia's

796284 - Tiramisu Cup
Eataly Tiramisu. Dobus biscuit soaked in coffee topped with an imported mascarpone cream.

MARKETING

Looking for premium European style
products that aren't widely available at
mass retailers. Interested in elevated,
healthier indulgences with clean
ingredients and no compromise on flavor.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

3101-025537-96284 10025537962840 60/4.95 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Sweet Sofia's Taste It Presents Dessert Sauces/Toppings/Fillings (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

21.06 LBR 18.56 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15 INH 11 INH 18 INH 1.72 FTQ 06x07 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
1 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 Cup

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 40 g

Saturated Fat 26 g

Trans Fat 1 g

Cholesterol 205 mg

Sodium 40 mg

Total Carbohydrates 26 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 21 g

Includes 18 g Added Sugars

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0.8 mcg

Calcium 60 mg

Iron 1.3 mg

Potassium 130 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Refrigerated after opening.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Heavy Cream, Mascarpone (Pasteurized Cream, Citric
Acid [Acidity Regulator]), Sugared Egg Yolk (Egg Yolk,
Sugar), Sugar, Sponge Cake (Eggs, Wheat, Flour,
Sugar, Emulsifiers [Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty
Acids], Leavening Agents [Diphosphate Disodic, Sodium
Bicarbonate], Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavor),
Water, Cocoa Powder (Processed with Alkali), Coffee,
Emulsifier Blend (Carrageenan, Tetrasodium
Diphosphate, Disodium Phosphate).
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Sweet Sofia's

796284 - Tiramisu Cup
Eataly Tiramisu. Dobus biscuit soaked in coffee topped with an imported mascarpone cream.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1 Serving

MORE INFORMATION
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